
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO-VENEREO-LEPROLOGY 

PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE (NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 

2020) 

Date Day Topic 

17/11/20 Tuesday Drug discussion: 

Mycophenolate mofetil 

19/11/20 Thursday Spot case- 

Xeroderma  Pigmentosum 

24/11/20 Tuesday Drug discussion: 

Systemic Retinoids 

 

26/11/20 Thursday Spot case: 

Epidermal nevi/hemangioma 

(VEN/Sebaceous nevi/Becker’s nevus) 

 

 
 
 

1/12/20 Tuesday Drug discussion: 

Azathioprine 
 

3/12/20 Thursday Spot cases: 

Hemangioma,port wine stain, pyogenic                 

granuloma,Angiokeratoma 



8/12/20 Tuesday Drug discussion: 

Anti-malarials 

10/12/20 Thursday Spot cases: Dowling degos and it’s variants 
 

15/12/20 Tuesday Drug discussion: 

Anti-leprosy (Dapsone+clofazimine) 
 

17/12/20 Thursday Spot case: 

Klippel Trenaunay Syndrome 

 

22/12/20 Tuesday Drug discussion: 

Rifampicin and other newer drugs 

 

24/12/20 Thursday Spot case: 

Palmoplantar keratoderma 

29/12/20 Tuesday Drug discussion: 

PUVA and variants 

31/12/20 Thursday Spot case: 

Lichen planus 
 



 


